YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. YNC20 SERIES
Rev: 2 2023/06/30
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage
and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Selection Guide
Part Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
(@36Vin)
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-Load Full-Load
Vdc  mA (typ) mA (typ) Vdc mA (typ) % (typ) μF
YNC20-36S05 9-75 8 617 5 4000 90 6800
YNC20-36S12 9-75 8 611 12 1667 91 1200
YNC20-36S15 9-75 8 611 15 1334 91 750
YNC20-36S24 9-75 8 604 24 833 92 300
YNC20-36S48 9-75 8 611 48 417 91 100
YNC20-36D12 9-75 8 610 ±12 ±833 91 ±600
YNC20-36D15 9-75 8 611 ±15 ±667 91 ±390
FEATURES：
 20W DIL Package
 8:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
 High Efficiency Up to 92%